

Fahoy Music Welcomes Rising Star Lia Vybz to Its Artist Family

Fahoy Music proudly announces the signing of Lia Vybz, a trailblazing artist set to redefine the music scene with her unique sound and dynamic performances.

SAN FRANCISCO, CA, UNITED STATES, January 1, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Fahoy Music, a pioneering record label renowned for discovering and nurturing exceptional talent, is thrilled to welcome Lia Vybz to its growing roster of artists. This marks the beginning of an exciting new chapter for both Lia and the label, as they prepare to launch groundbreaking projects together.

Lia Vybz, formerly known as Thalia Hundt, has captivated audiences with her compelling vocals, innovative style, and unrelenting passion for music. Her ability to seamlessly blend genres and create music that resonates with fans across the globe sets her apart as a true artist of this generation.

"I am ecstatic to join the Fahoy Music family," says Lia Vybz. "This partnership represents a shared vision for creativity, authenticity, and pushing the boundaries of music. Together, we're ready to make waves in the industry."



Lia Vybz, the dynamic new artist of Fahoy Music, poised to redefine the industry with her bold style and compelling sound.

Fahoy Music echoes this sentiment, emphasizing its commitment to supporting Lia Vybz in her journey. Humphrey Afobhokhan, Founder and CEO of Fahoy Music, expressed his excitement: "Lia embodies everything Fahoy Music stands for—innovation, artistry, and a connection to the audience. We are honored to collaborate with her and look forward to the incredible music and milestones ahead."

To celebrate this partnership, Fahoy Music is excited to announce Lia Vybz's debut projects, including exclusive singles and her first tour under the Fahoy Music banner. Stay tuned for updates as we roll out content, events, and more.

About Fahoy Music: Fahoy Music is a global record label committed to redefining how the world experiences music. From artist development to distribution, publishing, and sync licensing, Fahoy Music empowers artists to create and share their stories.

٢

Lia Vybz is a force to be reckoned with in the music world, and we're thrilled to help amplify her voice and vision." Humphrey Afobhokhan, Fahoy Music CEO. FAHOY MUSIC

Fahoy Music's iconic logo, representing creativity, innovation, and a passion for redefining the music industry.

Humphrey Afobhokhan Fahoy Music email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook X LinkedIn Instagram YouTube TikTok Other

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/772105257

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.